WM-Qualifikation 2014

Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

Platz Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Vorname

Gschwandtner Selina

Kreutzer
Banisch
Griinwedel
Beer
Piepjohn
Cramer
Kinateder

Biihimeyer

Westermayer

Gilinther
Schulze
Zanner
Bindel
Schneider

Faust

Nina-Laura
Charleen
Tina

Jolyn
Patricia
Lena
Anna-Lena
Hanna
Catharina
Luisa
Yasmin
Kristin
Pamela
Marina

Leah

60 Schuss liegend - Juniorinnen -

Platz Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Beer
Bindel
Piepjohn

Gschwandtner

Cramer
Ruschel
Zanner
Schulze
Kreutzer
Faust
Schneider

Biihimeyer

Westermayer

Kinateder

Vorname

Jolyn
Pamela
Patricia
Selina
Lena
Claire
Kristin
Yasmin
Nina-Laura
Leah
Marina
Hanna
Catharina

Anna-Lena

- Gewehr -

94
94
96
94
94
94
94
96
96
96
98
96
95
95
96
98

94
95
94
94
94
98
95
96
94
98
96
96
96
96

DSB
DSB
Mv
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
BY
BY
DSB
HS
DSB
BY
DSB
DSB
DSB

DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
NS
BY
DSB
DSB
DSB
DSB
BY
DSB
BY

Hannover
1.Prg.

419,4
416,3
410,9
416,2
414,4
411,7
412,5
412,2
410,6
406,1
408,9
408,3
409,5
407,5
410,1
406,2

Hannover
2.Prg.

421,5
417,4
415,8
4145
410,1
410,3
412,8
413,5
408,8
412,8
407,7
406,8
410,6
409,1
410,5
407,5

Hannover
1.Prg.

622,9
611,4
610,8
609,7
606,6
608,5
613,0
606,7
602,4
611,5
599,1
599,8
595,8
598,4

Miinchen
3.Prg.

417,1
414,6
415,1
410,9
413,5
414,8
414,9
410,7
409,7
409,0
409,6
409,8
404,3
407,8
402,3
408,7

Miinchen
2.Prg.

615,3
621,8
616,8
617,8
619,5
615,0
610,2
616,8
618,0
610,6
604,7
608,0
608,6
602,6

Miinchen
4.Prg.

418,8
418,4
414,1
413,3
414,2
414,7
410,7
409,3
410,0
410,4
411,4
412,0
408,7
408,5
408,0
406,3

Miinchen
3.Prg.

620,4
613,6
617,3
613,4
613,0
613,4
612,8
611,3
613,0
608,4
613,3
609,1
608,5
606,2

Summe

1676,8
1666,7
1655,9
1654,9
1652,2
1651,5
1650,9
1645,7
1639,1
1638,3
1637,6
1636,9
1633,1
1632,9
1630,9

1628,7

Summe

1858,6
1846,8
1844,9
1840,9
1839,1
1836,9
1836,0
1834,8
1833,4
1830,5
1817,1
1816,9
1812,9
1807,2



WM-Qualifikation 2014

KK-Dreistellungskampf -Juniorinnen-

Platz Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

Beer

Gschwandtner

Kreutzer
Schulze
Piepjohn
Faust
Bindel
Ruschel
Gilinther
Cramer
Zanner

Biithimeyer

Westermayer

Kinateder

Schneider

Vorname

Jolyn
Selina
Nina-Laura
Yasmin
Patricia
Leah
Pamela
Claire
Luisa

Lena
Kristin
Hanna
Catharina
Anna-Lena

Marina

- Gewehr -

94
94
94
96
94
98
95
98
98
94
95
96
96
96
96

Hannover
1.Prg.

DSB 581
DSB 580
DSB 576
DSB 577
DSB 575
DSB 572
DSB 570
NS 577
HS 570
DSB 572
BY 572
BY 567
DSB 577
BY 563
DSB 545

Hannover  Miinchen

2Prg.  3.Prg.
580 582
586 578
586 575
576 580
578 578
574 568
571 582
565 572
566 573
572 569
575 570
563 564
559 569
564 562
558 553

Miinchen
4.Prg.

578
577
584
580
574
578
567
575
573
567
560
571
559
560
553

Summe

2321
2321
2321
2313
2305
2292
2290
2289
2282
2280
2277
2265
2264
2249
2209



WM-Qualifikation 2014 - Gewehr -

Luftgewehr Junioren
Hannover Hannover  Miinchen Minchen

Platz Name Vorname 1.Prg. 2.Prg. 3.Prg. 4Prg.  Summe
1 Link André 94 DSB 621,0 6212 6185 6209 2481,6
2 Brodda Jan 95 WF 6115 6125 620,1 617,2 2461,3
3 Dallinger Maxi 96 DSB 614,7 6134 6150 617,5 2460,6
4 Frih Johannes 94 DSB 617,1 613,3 613,6 6154 2459,4
5 Franz Sebastian 94 BY 6166 6154 613,7 613,1 2458,8
6 Stoll Julian 95 NW 6092 6136 6176 616,9 24573
7 Nittel Mario 94 DSB 612,8 608,0 614,7 6109 2446,4
8 Frankle Bernd 95 DSB 610,1 613,6 6058 611,6 2441,1
9 Schriifer Sandro 96 DSB 603,1 6048 611,0 611,2 2430,1

60 Schuss liegend - Junioren -
Hannover Hannover  Miinchen Minchen

Platz Name Vorname 1.Prg. 2.Prg. 3.Prg. 4Prg.  Summe
1 Link André 94 DSB 626,5 6185 623,2 6221 24903
2 Kaulich Christoph 94 DSB 6176 618,6 624,5 621,8 24825
3 Nittel Mario 94 DSB 6216 6206 6223 613,8 24783
4 Dallinger Maxi 96 DSB 611,5 613,2 621,9 6159 24625
5 Fréankle Bernd 95 DSB 613,7 610,5 614,5 619,3 2458,0
6 Frih Johannes 94 DSB 6080 6086 6185 617,9 24530
7 Franz Sebastian 94 BY 610,3 6069 619,0 612,9 2449,
8 Stoll Julian 95 NW 6103 610,6 609,5 612,6 24430
9 Schrufer Sandro 96 DSB 6051 607,4 621,0 608,6 24421

KK-Dreistellungskampf -Junioren-
Hannover Hannover  Minchen Minchen

Platz Name Vorname 1Prg.  2Prg.  3Prg.  4Prg.  Summe
1 Link André 94 DSB 1159 1161 1166 1162 4648
2 Frih Johannes 94 DSB 1148 1151 1155 1163 4617
3 Dallinger Maxi 96 DSB 1147 1150 1144 1161 4602
4 Nittel Mario 94 DSB 1139 1149 1150 1161 4599
5 Kaulich Christoph 94 DSB 1138 1146 1152 1136* 4572
6 Franz Sebastian 94 BY 1122 1131 1139 1150 4542
7 Schrufer Sandro 96 DSB 1129 1132 1138 1136 4535
8 Frankle Bernd 95 DSB 1139 1110 1141 1139 4529
9 Stoll Julian 95 NW 1131 1126 1120 1134 4511

* -2 Ringe; ISSF Regel 6.10.5



